Ntk Menu

https://menuweb.menu
7309 88th St, Glendale, United States
+17182754843,+19175998997

o AMEAS LD R iR TR M

The place from Glendale offers 124 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $11.8.
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Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

THE HUNGRY MAN

Side Dishes

BERRY BOWL

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Pizza
POWER

Appetizer

SALMON CRISPINO

Bowls

GREEN CHICKEN

Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI

Thai-Gerichte

THAI

$9.0

$11.0

$12.0

$13.0

$12.0

$7.5

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$10.0

Ice Cream Cup

VERY BERRY

Kids

CHICKEN FINGER FRIES

Vegetarian Food

NEW YORK SALAD

Dinner
AVOCADO BOWL

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Beverages
JUICES

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Hot Beverages

MACCHIATO

Signature Salads

SUNDRIED ITALIAN PASTA SALAD

Hot Dishes

EGGS ANY STYLE

Special Pizzas

GREEN PIZZA

$7.5

$13.0

$16.0

$12.0

$17.0

$14.0

$2.5

$16.0

$12.0

$15.0
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Breakfast Mains
BLT ROLL $8.0

The Main Event

PANKO SHRIMP $14.0
Teas
BEAUTIFUL SKIN $7.5

Classic Cocktails

PAINKILLER $7.5
Eye Openers

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST WRAP $9.0
3 Egg Omelets

MEXICAN OMLETE $14.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.5
Soft

CELERY JUICE $8.5
Wraps & Paninis

GRILLED SKIRT STEAK PANINI $12.0
Avocado Toast

FETA SPINACH AVOCADO TOAST $11.0
Healthy Bowils

MANGO KIWI BOWL $12.0

Lunch Paninis
PESTO CHICKEN PANINI $15.0

Organic Acai Bowls
PEANUT BUTTER BOWL $12.0

Deluxe Specialty Burgers

PORTOBELLO BURGER $12.0

Breakfast - Farm Fresh

Eggs *

EGGS BENEDICT PLATTER $13.0
Burger, Panini & Wraps
GRILLED SHRIMP ARUGULA

WRAP $13.0

Egg Platters, Sandwiches,
& Omelets

STEAK EGG PLATTER $20.0
Specialty Brick Oven
Pizzas

ARUGULA PIZZA $15.0
Hors D&#39;0euvres
SALMON AVOCADO TOAST $13.0

Nectar De Fruits*

ANTIOXIDANT $7.5

Salads Field Of Greens

THE COBB SALAD $16.0
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Green Juice Bar
STRESS RELIEVER $7.5

Omega Panini And Wraps

SKIRT STEAK PANINI $17.0
Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN $11.0

Ingredients Used

OATMEAL $9.3
Dessert

CINNAMON ROLL $7.5
WAFFLES $11.0

Smoothie Bowls

NUTELLA BOWL $12.0
TROPICAL BOWL $12.0

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $11.0
ONIONS RINGS $7.0
Hot Drinks

TEA $1.5
COFFEE

3-Egg Omelets

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET $14.0
VEGGIE OMELET $12.0

Signature Salad

| <3 KALE $13.0
NTK SALAD $14.0
Omelets &Amp; Breakfast
Platters

LATE BREAKFAST SIGNATURE

PLATTER $17.0
NTK OMLETE $14.0

Cauliflower Pizza / Gluten

Free
NTK PIZZA $15.0
SPICY AVOCADO PIZZA $15.0
Entrées
HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.0
BUFFALO WINGS $11.0
ZUCCHINI STICKS $11.0
Soups

), FIESTA SALAD $18.0
fﬁﬂﬁ\ CHILI SOUP $9.0

o

I’ BEET POLISH SOUP $8.0

Sandwiches

BREADED CHICKEN PANINI $9.0
REUBEN SANDWICH $15.9
EGG SANDWICH $6.0
Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $15.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $14.0
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BLT WRAP $9.0
Main

WESTERN OMELET $13.0
GREEK OMELET $13.0
FRIED EGG AVOCADO TOAST $11.0
Juices

METABOLISM BOOSTER $7.5
NTK $7.5
FAT BURNER JUICE $10.0
Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $3.5
ESPRESSO $2.0
LATTE $3.5
Breakfast Sandwiches

THE FLUFFY ROLL $7.3
THE FRIED EGG ROLL $11.0
THE TOASTED CROISSANT $9.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANCAKES $12.0
WRAP

PANINI

Most Ordered

SALMON SCRAMBLE WRAP $15.0
ANTIOXIDANT POWER JUICE $10.0
NTK PANINI $15.0

NTK BOWL $13.5

Burger

CLASSIC BURGER
NTK BURGER
TURKEY BURGER
VEGGIE BURGER
SALMON BURGER

Popular Iltems

-—

=== DOUBLE CHEESE
‘ﬁl'&'?““' CHICKEN CAESAR

N WRAP

CREAMY PINEAPPLE
CHICKEN PARMESAN PANINI
DISCO FRIES

Breakfast Wrap
SKINNY GREEK WRAP
THE BACC WRAP

THE FRIED EGG WRAP

WHITE ROASTED VEGETABLES
WRAP

STEAK AVOCADO EGG WRAP
THE HEAVY HITTER WRAP
STEAK, EGG ONION WRAP
THE FLUFFY WRAP

LATE BREAKFAST SIGNATURE
WRAP

Salads

BUILD YOUR OWN

= SALAD
&

@ SPICY CAESAR SALAD

LIGHT CUBAN PANINI

$12.0
$16.0
$16.0
$13.0
$17.0

$9.0

$12.0

$7.5
$9.0
$12.0

$9.3
$11.0
$12.0

$13.0

$17.0
$13.0
$17.0
$10.0

$15.0

$14.0

$14.0
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TRADITIONAL CHICKEN CAESAR COBB SALAD $17.0
SALAD $13.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $17.0
CLASSIC GREEK $15.0

BEET SALAD $15.0
DETOX $7.5

AVOCADO SALAD $17.0
GREEK SALAD $15.0
7309 88th St, Glendale, United Opening Hours:
States Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 08:00-20:00
Wednesday 08:00-20:00
Thursday 08:00-20:00
Friday 08:00-20:00
Saturday 08:00-16:00
Sunday 08:00-16:00

Made with Menu
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